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Water and Wastewater Services Map Date: January 2024

BCWWS Facilities GIS information comes from a combination
of field observations, record drawings and inherited maps from
private utilities. Mission critical data should be field verified.
Broward County assumes no liability for damages arising from
errors or omissions.
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Water and Wastewater Services Map Date: January 2024

BCWWS Facilities GIS information comes from a combination
of field observations, record drawings and inherited maps from
private utilities. Mission critical data should be field verified.
Broward County assumes no liability for damages arising from
errors or omissions.
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Water and Wastewater Services Map Date: January 2024

BCWWS Facilities GIS information comes from a combination
of field observations, record drawings and inherited maps from
private utilities. Mission critical data should be field verified.
Broward County assumes no liability for damages arising from
errors or omissions.

Legend (Main Map)

Easement

Parcels

±Melaleuca Gardens Condominium, Inc.

4
1

6

5

3
2

7

8

9

Easement from
Melaleuca Gardens Condominium, Inc.
Commission District 9

Commission District Map

Inverness Plaza

FL 816

Park Lakes
Elementary

School
Middle River Canal

Lauderdale Lakes

Location Map

Detail Map

Legend (Commission District Map)

Easement

Commission District

Broward County Developed
Area Boundary

0 12060
Feet

Exhibit 6 Page 3 of 5



* D 
- -- -

Pines 

Boca Raton 

Pompano 

r h 

FCDrt 
LaudJ rdale 

Hollywood 

N
W

 5
1S

T 
AV

E

5
0

5
1

5
0

5
1

5
0

5
1

5
0

5
1

5
0

5
1

5
0

5
1

5
0

5
1 5

0
5

1

5
0

6
1

5
0

6
1

5
0

6
1

5
0

6
1 5061

5061
50615061

5041

5041

5041

5161

5161

5161

5
1

8
1 5181

5
1

8
1

5
1

8
1

5
1

8
1

5
1

8
151815181

5
1

7
1

5
1

7
1

5
1

7
1

5
1

7
1 5

1
7

1

5
1

7
1 5

1
7

1

5
1

7
1 5

1
7

1

Water and Wastewater Services Map Date: January 2024

BCWWS Facilities GIS information comes from a combination
of field observations, record drawings and inherited maps from
private utilities. Mission critical data should be field verified.
Broward County assumes no liability for damages arising from
errors or omissions.
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Water and Wastewater Services Map Date: January 2024

BCWWS Facilities GIS information comes from a combination
of field observations, record drawings and inherited maps from
private utilities. Mission critical data should be field verified.
Broward County assumes no liability for damages arising from
errors or omissions.
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